This space reserved for County Filing Officer use of 12757	'96 JAN 31	P2:18	Vol. M96 Page 2841,
STATE OF OREGON	Uniform Commerci	AL CODE	FINANCING STATEMENT
STATE OF SHEAGH	REAL PROPERTY - F		
THIS F	FORM FOR COUNTY FILE	NG OFFICE	ER USE ONLY
This FINANCING STATEMENT is present A. Debtor Name(s):	ented to the county filing of 2A. Secured Party Name(s):		uant to the Uniform Commercial Code. 4A. Assignee of Secured Party (if any):
Wallis Enterprises, Inc. Dennis M. Wallis Cindi P. Waliis	South Valley State Bar		4A. Assigned to Secured Party (II arry).
1B. Debtor Mailing Address(es):	2B. Address of Secured Part Information is obtainable:	•	4B. Address of Assignee:
6420 Appaloosa Ct, Klamath Falls, OR 97603	5215 South Sixth Stree Klamath Falls, OR 976		
This financing statement covers the following type	pes (or items) of property (check	if applicable):	
The goods are to become fixtures on:	gas and oil) or accounts will be fi		imber is standing on: wellhead or minehead of the well or mine located on:
(describe real estate) Lot 8 of Tract 1163, CAMPUS VIEW, in	-		
and the financing statement is to be filed record owner is: John C. Gretlein, C X Check box if products of collateral are als	atherine L. Gretlein, Willia	am C. Fridi	debtor does not have an interest of record) The name on the name of the name o
A carbon, photographic or other reproduction of the	nis form, financing statement or so	ecurity agreem	nent serves as a financing statement under ORS Chapter
Cindi Wallet		Min	a Fisher
Signature(s) of the debtor required in most case	Ses.		f Secured Party in cases covered by ORS 79.4020
1. PLEASE TYPE THIS FORM.	INSTRUCTIO		
2. If the space provided for any item(s) on this form sheets need to be presented to the county filing of			ed on additional sheets. Only one copy of such addition TO THIS FORM.
This form (UCC-1A) should be recorded with the of State. Send the Original to the county filing office.		d real estate r	nortgages. This form cannot be filed with the Secreta
After the recording process is completed the comay be used to terminate this document.	unty filing officer will return the d	ocument to the	e party indicated. The printed termination statement belo
5. The RECORDING FEE must accompany the do			lament (halau) will this desument is to be becominated
	ropeny signed. Do not sign the t	ermination sta	tement (below) until this document is to be terminated.
Recording Party contact name: Recording Party telephone number:			TERMINATION STATEMENT
Return to: (name and address)			nent of termination of financing is presented for filing of the Uniform Commercial Code. The Secured Party
South Valley State Bank		no longer claims a security interest in the financing statement bearing the recording number shown above.	
5215 South Sixth Street Klamath Falls, OR 97603			
	I		
Please do not type outside of bracketed	area.	By:	nature of Control Dady/ins) or Assistance/s)
LASER PRO, Reg. U.S. Pat. & T.M. Off., Ver. 3.20b (c		Sign	nature of Secured Party(ies) or Assignee(s)

January 24, 1996

This Exhibit is attached to and is a part of the UCC Financing Statement executed in connection with a loan between South Valley State Bank and

Wallis Enterprises, Inc. (SSN or TIN: 931138154) Dennis M. Wallis Cindi P. Wallis

.

COLLATERAL DESCRIPTION: All Fixtures; whether any of the foregoing is owned now or acquired later; all accessions, additions, replacements, and substitutions relating to any of the foregoing; all records of any kind relating to any of the foregoing; all proceeds relating to any of the foregoing (including insurance, general intangibles, and accounts proceeds), together with the following specifically described property: Furniture to be used in or associated with a Blimple restaurant located at: Lot 8 of Tract 1163, CAMPUS VIEW, in the City of Klamath Falls, State of Oregon.

This Financing Statement is to be recorded in the real estate records. Some or all of the collateral is located on the following described real estate: Lot 8 of Tract 1163, CAMPUS VIEW, in the City of Klamath Falls, State of Oregon

This	Exhibit is executed on the same date as the UCC Financing flowers Muleum Under Walled Signature(s) of Debtor(e)	Statement by South Valley State Bank and the undersigned. South Valley State Bank By: Tina Fighture(s) of Secured Party (les)			
	or record at request of A.D., 19 96 at Of Mortgages	the 31st day o'clock M., and duly recorded in Vol M96,, on Page 2841			
FEE	\$10.00	Bernetha G. Lessik County Clerk By Aifall L. L. Lag			